
PROG. CODE PROGRAMME TITLE COURSE CODE

CTPM CERTIFICATE IN TEACHING OF PRIMARY SCHOOL MATHEMATICS AMT1, LMT1

CTS CERTIFICATE IN TOURISM STUDIES TS1, TS2

CNCC CERTIFICATE IN NUTRITION AND CHILD CARE CNCC1, CNCC2

CFN CERTIFICATE IN FOOD AND NUTRITION CFN1, CFN2, CFN3

CPT CERTIFICATE IN PRIMARY TEACHING ES201, ES202, ES203, ES204

CCDP CERTIFICATE IN CRAFT AND DESIGN (POTTERY) OET01

CHCWM CERTIFICATE IN HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT BHM101, BHM102, BHME101, BHME102, BHME103

CDM CERTIFICATE IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT CDM1, CDM2

DCE DIPLOMA IN CREATIVE WRITING DCE1, DCE2, DCE3, DCE4, DCE5, DCE6

DCYP DIPLOMA IN YOUTH IN DEVELOPMENT WORK CYP01, CYP02, CYP03, CYP04, CYP05, CYP06, CYP07

DECE DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION DECE1, DECE2, DECE3

DNHE DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION & HEALTH EDUCATION DNHE1, DNHE2, DNHE3

DVAPFV DIPLOMA IN VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS FROM FRUITS & VEGETABLES BPVI001, BPVI002, BPVI003, BPVI004, BPVI005, BPVI006, BPVI007, BPVI008

DWED DIPLOMA IN WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT BWEE12, BWEE4, BWEE5, BWEF2, BWEE6, BWEE7, BWEE8

BCA BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS BCS11, BCS12, BCS31, ECO1, ECO2, FEG2, MCS11, MCS12, MCS13, MCS14, 
MCS15, MCS21, MCS23

BTS BACHELOR OF ARTS (TOURISM STUDIES) BEGF101, BHC11, BHC12, BHC13, BHDF101, BSHF101, BTMS185, FEG2, TS1, TS2

MAPC MASTER OF ARTS IN PSYCHOLOGY MPC1, MPC2, MPC3, MPC4, MPC5, MPC6

PGDDE POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISTANCE EDUCATION MDE411, MDE412, MDE413, MDE414, MDE418

PGDDM POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT MPA1, MPA2, MPA3, MPA4, MPA5, MPA6, MPA7, MED4

PGDESD POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE 
DEVELOPMENT

MED1, MED2, MED3, MED4, MED5, MED6, MED7, MED8

PGDHRM POST GRADUATE DIPLIMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT MS02, MS25, MS26, MS27, MS28, MS29
PGDOM POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN OPERATION MANAGEMENT MS07, MS55, MS56, MS57, MS58
PGDIPR POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS MIP101, MIP102, MIP103, MIP104, MIP105, MIP106, MIP107, MIP108

PGDRD POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT MRD101, MRD102, MRD103, MRDE101, RDD6, RDD7

PGDSLM POST GRAUDATE DIPLOMA IN SCHOOL LEADERSHIP AND MANAGMENET MES004, MES005, MES006, MES007, MES008

PGJMC POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION MJM20, MJM21, MJM22, MJM23, MJM24, MJM25

IGNOU ONLINE EXAMINATION (DATE SHEET) FOR DECEMBER, 2022 TEE (GOAL)  

DATE SHEET FOR CONDUCT OF TERM END EXAMINATION IN GUYANA UNDER IGNOU-GUYANA-MOU (OVERSEAS STUDY) GOAL W.E.F. 15.05.2023 TO 
22.05.2023 - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

PROGRAMME CODE :
CTPM, CTS, CNCC, CFN, CPT, CCDP, CHCWM, CDM, DCE, DCYP, DECE, DNHE, DVAPFV, DWED, BCA, BTS, MAPC, PGDDE, PGDDM, PGDESD, PGDHRM, 

PGDOM, PGDIPR, PGDRD, PGDSLM, PGJMC 



COURSE CODE

CYP01

BPVI001

BWEF002

MPA001

MED001

MIP101

CDM01

CFN01

BHDF101

FEG02

BTMS185

MCS014

MS02

MS07

MPC1

COURSE CODE

BPVI002

MED002

OET01

CDM02

CFN02

CNCC01

LMT01

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT: ISSUES AND CHALLENGES

LEARNING MATHEMATICS

YOUR FOOD AND ITS UTILISATION

DATE OF EXAM : 16.05.2023  - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

COURSE TITLE

COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY, LEARNING AND MEMORY

PRINCIPLES OF POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES

COURSE TITLE

COMMONWEALTH VALUES IN YOUTH IN DEVELOPMENT WORK YOUNG PEOPLE AND SOCIETY 

GENDER TRAINING PERSPECTIVES

FOUNDATION COURSE IN HINDI

WORLD OF CLAY

DISASTER MANAGEMENT: METHODS AND TECHNIQUES

AIRPORT HANDLING

DATE OF EXAM : 15.05.2023 - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

FOOD FUNDAMENTALS

UNDERSTANDING NATURAL DIASTERS

UNDERSTANDING AND ENVIRONMENT

YOU AND YOUR FOOD

NITRITION FOR THE COMMUNITY

GENERAL INTRODUCTION TO IP RIGHTS

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH-2

SYSTEMS ANALYSIS AND DESIGN

MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE 

INFORMATION SYSTEMS FOR MANAGERS

FOUNDATION COURSE IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT



MIP102

ECO01

MCS011

MPA002

MCS021

MS25

MS55

MPC2

COURSE CODE

CYP02

BPVI003

BWEE004

MPA003

MED003

MIP103

MJM024

CFN03

CNCC02

AMT01

RDD06

TS01

MCS023

MS26 ORGANISATIONAL DYNAMICS

MS56

MPC3

 

LIFE SPAN PSYCHOLOGY

DATE OF EXAM : 17.05.2023 - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF YOUGH IN DEVELOPMENT WORK WORKING WITH PEOPLE IN THEIR COMMUNITIES

COURSE TITLE

TEACHING OF PRIMARY SCHOOL MATHEMATICS

UNDERSTANDING MAN-MADE DISASTERS

PATENS

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAMMING

FOOD CHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY

ECONOMICS OF FOOD

ORGANIZING CHILD CARE SERVICES

ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT

INDUSTRIAL DESIGN AND LAYOUT DESIGNS OF INTEGRATED CIRCUITS AND UTILITY MODELS 

RURAL HEALTH CARE

BUSINESS ORGANIZATION

FOUNDATION COURSE IN TOURISM

MEDIA AND SOCIETY

 

STRATEGIES FOR WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT

RISK ASSESSMENT AND VULNERABILITY ANALYSIS

INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT

PERSONALITY: THEORIES AND ASSESSMENT

DATA AND FILE STRUCTURES

MANAGING CHANGE IN ORGANIZATIONS

LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT



COURSE CODE

BHME103

CYP03

BPVI004

BWEE005

MDE411

MED004

MIP104

MRDE101

MES008

MJM025

DCE01

MCS012 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE PROGRAMMING

TS02

MS27

MS57

MPC4

COURSE CODE

ECO02

BHME101

ES204

DCE02

CYP04

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH-2

FEATURE WRITING

MEDIA ETHICS AND LAWS

WOMEN AND DEVELOPMENT

GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT LEARNING PROCESSES

TRADEMARKS, DOMAIN NAMES, GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATIONS

TEACHING OF HEALTH, PHYSICAL EDUCATION, ART AND WORK EXPERIENCE 

MANAGEMENT SKILLS PROJECT PLANNING, MONITORING AND EVALUATION 

FOOD PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING-I

DATE OF EXAM : 18.05.2023  - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

TOWARDS PARTICIPATORY MANAGEMENT

INTER-RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN ENVIRONMENT AND HEALTH

RURAL SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT

LEADERSHIP FOR BETTER SCHOOLS

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

COURSE TITLE

CURRENT STATUS OF HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT AND LEGISLATION IN REGIONAL COUNTIRES 

DATE OF EXAM : 19.05.2023 - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

COURSE TITLE

GROWTH AND PHILOSOPHY OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

ACCOUNTANCY-I

GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF WRITING

COMPENSATION AND REWARDS MANAGEMENT

MENTANANCE MANAGEMENT

ADVANCED SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY



BPVI005

BWEE006

MDE412

MPA004

MED005

MIP105

MRD101

MES007

MJM023

BCS031

MS28

MS58

MPC5

 

COURSE CODE

BHC011

BCS011

BHME102

ES203

DCE03

CYP05

DECE01

DNHE01

BPVI006

BWEE007

MDE413

MPA005

TEACHING OF ENVIORNMENTAL STUDIES

PROGRAMMING IN C++

LABOUR LAWS

MANAGEMENT OF R&D AND INNOVATION

RESEARCH METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY

ORGANIZING CHILD CARE SERVICES

NUTRITION FOR THE COMMUNITY

SHORT STORY

BROADCAST AND ONLINE JOURNALISM

SCHOOL GOVERNANCE AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

RURAL DEVELOPMENT - INDIAN CONEXT

DISASTER RESPONSE

LEARNER SUPPORT SYSTEMS AND SERVICES

FOOD PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING-II

POLICY PLANNING AND IMPLEMENTATION CONFLICT RESOLUTION, STRATEGIES AND SKILLS 

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY

WORK AND ENTERPRENEURSHIP 

WORKER SAFETY AND PATIENT SAFETY

COMPUTER BASICS AND PC SOFTWARE

 

DATE OF EXAM : 20.05.2023 - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

COURSE TITLE

BASIC OF EVENT MANAGEMENT

ORGANIZATION AND LEADERSHIP

DISASTER PREPAREDNESS

COPYRIGHT AND RELATED RIGHTS

INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN

INTEGRATED ENVIORNMENT MANAGEMENT: URBAN AND RURAL



MED006

MIP106

MRD102

MES006

MJM022

MCS13 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

MS29

MPC6

COURSE CODE

BSHF101

BHC012

BHM101

ES202

DCE05

CYP06

DECE02

DNHE02

BPVI007

BWEE008

MDE414

MPA006

MED007

MIP107

MRD103

MES004

MJM020

CHILD HEALTH AND NUTRITION

PUBLIC HEALTH AND HYGIENE

COURSE TITLE

FOUNDATION COURSE IN HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES

CREDIT AND FINANCE

DISASTER MEDICINE

INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

DATE OF EXAM : 21.05.2023 - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

MANAGING TEACHING-LEARNING

WRITING AND EDITING FOR PRINT MEDIA

WRITING POETRY

FOOD QUALITY TESTING AND EVALUATION

AGRICULTURE AND ENVIORNMENT

PLANT VARIETIES PROTECTION, BIOTECHNOLOGY AND TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE

TRADE SECRETS, COMPETITION LAW AND PROTECTION OF TCE

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

EVENT PLANNING

MANAGEMENT OF DISTANCE EDUCATION

HEAD TEACHERS AS SCHOOL LEADERS

NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT: PHYSICAL AND BIOTIC

STATISTICS IN PSYCHOLOGY

FUNDAMENTALS: ENVIORNMENT AND HEALTH, HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT 

PROMOTING ENTERPRISE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT YOUTH AND HEALTH 

TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS

RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES

RURAL DEVELOPMENT - PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT



COURSE CODE

BCS012

BEGF101

BHC013

BHM102

ES201

DCE04

DECE03

CYP07

DNHE03

BPVI008

BWEE012

MDE418

MPA007

MED008

MIP108

RDD07

MES005

MJM021

MCS15

 

REPORTING TECHNIQUES

COMMUNICATION AND EXTENSION IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT

FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH

NUTRITION AND HEALTH EDUCATION

DATE OF EXAM : 22.05.2023  - TIME : 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) 

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

COURSE TITLE
MATHEMATICS

EVENT COORDINATION AND CONTROL

HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT: CONCEPT, TECHNOLOGIES AND TRAINING 

REHABILITATION, RECONSTRUCTION AND RECOVERY

EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES

WOMEN AND SOCIETY: GLOBAL CONCERS AND LOCAL ISSUES

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND ENRIONMENTAL ISSUES ASIA REGIONAL 

TEACHING OF LANGUAGE

SERVICES AND PROGRAMMES FOR CHILDREN

COMMUNICATION SKILLS

 

HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT

MANAGEMENT OF IPRs

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND MARKETING

GLOBALISATION AND ENVIRONMENT

WRITING FOR MEDIA: RADIO AND TELEVISION


