IGNOU ONLINE EXAMINATION (DATE SHEET) FOR DECEMBER, 2022 TEE (GOAL)

DATE SHEET FOR CONDUCT OF TERM END EXAMINATION IN GUYANA UNDER IGNOU-GUYANA-MOU (OVERSEAS STUDY) GOAL W.E.F. 15.05.2023 TO 22.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)

PROGRAMME CODE:

CTPM, CTS, CNCC, CFN, CPT, CCDP, CHCWM, CDM, DCE, DCYP, DECE, DNHE, DVAPFV, DWED, BCA, BTS, MAPC, PGDDE, PGDDM, PGDESD, PGDHRM, PGDOM, PGDIPR, PGDRD, PGDSLM, PGJMC

PROG. CODE	PROGRAMME TITLE	COURSE CODE
СТРМ	CERTIFICATE IN TEACHING OF PRIMARY SCHOOL MATHEMATICS	AMT1, LMT1
CTS	CERTIFICATE IN TOURISM STUDIES	TS1, TS2
CNCC	CERTIFICATE IN NUTRITION AND CHILD CARE	CNCC1, CNCC2
CFN	CERTIFICATE IN FOOD AND NUTRITION	CFN1, CFN2, CFN3
CPT	CERTIFICATE IN PRIMARY TEACHING	ES201, ES202, ES203, ES204
CCDP	CERTIFICATE IN CRAFT AND DESIGN (POTTERY)	OET01
снсим	CERTIFICATE IN HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT	BHM101, BHM102, BHME101, BHME102, BHME103
СDМ	CERTIFICATE IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT	CDM1, CDM2
DCE	DIPLOMA IN CREATIVE WRITING	DCE1, DCE2, DCE3, DCE4, DCE5, DCE6
DCYP	DIPLOMA IN YOUTH IN DEVELOPMENT WORK	CYP01, CYP02, CYP03, CYP04, CYP05, CYP06, CYP07
DECE	DIPLOMA IN EARLY CHILDHOOD CARE AND EDUCATION	DECE1, DECE2, DECE3
DNHE	DIPLOMA IN NUTRITION & HEALTH EDUCATION	DNHE1, DNHE2, DNHE3
DVAPFV	DIPLOMA IN VALUE ADDED PRODUCTS FROM FRUITS & VEGETABLES	BPVI001, BPVI002, BPVI003, BPVI004, BPVI005, BPVI006, BPVI007, BPVI008
DWED	DIPLOMA IN WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT AND DEVELOPMENT	BWEE12, BWEE4, BWEE5, BWEF2, BWEE6, BWEE7, BWEE8
BCA	BACHELOR OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	BCS11, BCS12, BCS31, ECO1, ECO2, FEG2, MCS11, MCS12, MCS13, MCS14, MCS15, MCS21, MCS23
BTS	BACHELOR OF ARTS (TOURISM STUDIES)	BEGF101, BHC11, BHC12, BHC13, BHDF101, BSHF101, BTMS185, FEG2, TS1, TS2
MAPC	MASTER OF ARTS IN PSYCHOLOGY	MPC1, MPC2, MPC3, MPC4, MPC5, MPC6
PGDDE	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISTANCE EDUCATION	MDE411, MDE412, MDE413, MDE414, MDE418
PGDDM	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT	MPA1, MPA2, MPA3, MPA4, MPA5, MPA6, MPA7, MED4
PGDESD	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN ENVIRONMENT AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT	MED1, MED2, MED3, MED4, MED5, MED6, MED7, MED8
PGDHRM	POST GRADUATE DIPLIMA IN HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	MS02, MS25, MS26, MS27, MS28, MS29
PGDOM	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN OPERATION MANAGEMENT	MS07, MS55, MS56, MS57, MS58
PGDIPR	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS	MIP101, MIP102, MIP103, MIP104, MIP105, MIP106, MIP107, MIP108
PGDRD	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT	MRD101, MRD102, MRD103, MRDE101, RDD6, RDD7
PGDSLM	POST GRAUDATE DIPLOMA IN SCHOOL LEADERSHIP AND MANAGMENET	MES004, MES005, MES006, MES007, MES008
РСЈМС	POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION	МЈМ20, МЈМ21, МЈМ22, МЈМ23, МЈМ24, МЈМ25

	DATE OF EXAM: 15.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST) (ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)	
COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	
CYP01	COMMONWEALTH VALUES IN YOUTH IN DEVELOPMENT WORK YOUNG PEOPLE AND SOCIETY	
BPVI001	FOOD FUNDAMENTALS	
BWEF002	GENDER TRAINING PERSPECTIVES	
MPA001	UNDERSTANDING NATURAL DIASTERS	
MED001	UNDERSTANDING AND ENVIRONMENT	
MIP101	GENERAL INTRODUCTION TO IP RIGHTS	
CDM01	FOUNDATION COURSE IN DISASTER MANAGEMENT	
CFN01	YOU AND YOUR FOOD	
BHDF101	FOUNDATION COURSE IN HINDI	
FEG02	FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH-2	
BTMS185	AIRPORT HANDLING	
MCS014	SYSTEMS ANALYSIS AND DESIGN	
MS02	MANAGEMENT OF HUMAN RESOURCE	
MS07	INFORMATION SYSTEMS FOR MANAGERS	
MPC1	COGNITIVE PSYCHOLOGY, LEARNING AND MEMORY	

DATE OF EXAM: 16.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)	
(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)	
COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
BPVI002	PRINCIPLES OF POST HARVEST MANAGEMENT OF FRUITS AND VEGETABLES
MED002	SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT: ISSUES AND CHALLENGES
OET01	WORLD OF CLAY
CDM02	DISASTER MANAGEMENT: METHODS AND TECHNIQUES
CFN02	YOUR FOOD AND ITS UTILISATION
CNCC01	NITRITION FOR THE COMMUNITY
LMT01	LEARNING MATHEMATICS

MIP102	PATENS
ECO01	BUSINESS ORGANIZATION
MCS011	PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAMMING
MPA002	UNDERSTANDING MAN-MADE DISASTERS
MCS021	DATA AND FILE STRUCTURES
MS25	MANAGING CHANGE IN ORGANIZATIONS
MS55	LOGISTICS AND SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
MPC2	LIFE SPAN PSYCHOLOGY

DATE OF EXAM: 17.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)

(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)

COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
CYP02	PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF YOUGH IN DEVELOPMENT WORK WORKING WITH PEOPLE IN THEIR COMMUNITIES
BPVI003	FOOD CHEMISTRY AND PHYSIOLOGY
BWEE004	STRATEGIES FOR WOMEN'S EMPOWERMENT
MPA003	RISK ASSESSMENT AND VULNERABILITY ANALYSIS
MED003	ENERGY AND ENVIRONMENT
MIP103	INDUSTRIAL DESIGN AND LAYOUT DESIGNS OF INTEGRATED CIRCUITS AND UTILITY MODELS
МЈМ024	MEDIA AND SOCIETY
CFN03	ECONOMICS OF FOOD
CNCC02	ORGANIZING CHILD CARE SERVICES
AMT01	TEACHING OF PRIMARY SCHOOL MATHEMATICS
RDD06	RURAL HEALTH CARE
TS01	FOUNDATION COURSE IN TOURISM
MCS023	INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
MS26	ORGANISATIONAL DYNAMICS
MS56	MATERIALS MANAGEMENT
мрс3	PERSONALITY: THEORIES AND ASSESSMENT

	DATE OF EXAM: 18.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)	
	(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)	
COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	
BHME103	CURRENT STATUS OF HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT AND LEGISLATION IN REGIONAL COUNTIRES	
CYP03	GENDER AND DEVELOPMENT LEARNING PROCESSES	
BPVI004	FOOD PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING-I	
BWEE005	WOMEN AND DEVELOPMENT	
MDE411	GROWTH AND PHILOSOPHY OF DISTANCE EDUCATION	
MED004	TOWARDS PARTICIPATORY MANAGEMENT	
MIP104	TRADEMARKS, DOMAIN NAMES, GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATIONS	
MRDE101	RURAL SOCIAL DEVELOPMENT	
MES008	LEADERSHIP FOR BETTER SCHOOLS	
мјм025	MEDIA ETHICS AND LAWS	
DCE01	GENERAL PRINCIPLES OF WRITING	
MCS012	COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE PROGRAMMING	
TS02	FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH-2	
MS27	COMPENSATION AND REWARDS MANAGEMENT	
MS57	MENTANANCE MANAGEMENT	
MPC4	ADVANCED SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY	
	DATE OF EXAM: 19.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)	
	(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)	
GOTTOG COT		
COURSE CODE	ACCOUNTANCY-I	
BHME101	INTER-RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN ENVIRONMENT AND HEALTH	
ES204	TEACHING OF HEALTH, PHYSICAL EDUCATION, ART AND WORK EXPERIENCE	
DCE02	FEATURE WRITING	
CYP04	MANAGEMENT SKILLS PROJECT PLANNING, MONITORING AND EVALUATION	

BPVI005	FOOD MICROBIOLOGY
BWEE006	ORGANIZATION AND LEADERSHIP
MDE412	INSTRUCTIONAL DESIGN
MPA004	DISASTER PREPAREDNESS
MED005	INTEGRATED ENVIORNMENT MANAGEMENT: URBAN AND RURAL
MIP105	COPYRIGHT AND RELATED RIGHTS
MRD101	RURAL DEVELOPMENT - INDIAN CONEXT
MES007	SCHOOL GOVERNANCE AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
МЈМ023	BROADCAST AND ONLINE JOURNALISM
BCS031	PROGRAMMING IN C++
MS28	LABOUR LAWS
MS58	MANAGEMENT OF R&D AND INNOVATION
мрС5	RESEARCH METHODS IN PSYCHOLOGY
	DATE OF EXAM: 20.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)
	(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)
COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE
ВНС011	BASIC OF EVENT MANAGEMENT
BCS011	COMPUTER BASICS AND PC SOFTWARE
ВНМЕ102	WORKER SAFETY AND PATIENT SAFETY
ES203	TEACHING OF ENVIORNMENTAL STUDIES
DCE03	SHORT STORY
CYP05	POLICY PLANNING AND IMPLEMENTATION CONFLICT RESOLUTION, STRATEGIES AND SKILLS
DECE01	ORGANIZING CHILD CARE SERVICES
DNHE01	NUTRITION FOR THE COMMUNITY
BPVI006	FOOD PROCESSING AND ENGINEERING-II

BWEE007

MDE413

MPA005

WORK AND ENTERPRENEURSHIP

DISASTER RESPONSE

LEARNER SUPPORT SYSTEMS AND SERVICES

MED006	NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT: PHYSICAL AND BIOTIC
MIP106	PLANT VARIETIES PROTECTION, BIOTECHNOLOGY AND TRADITIONAL KNOWLEDGE
MRD102	RURAL DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMMES
MES006	MANAGING TEACHING-LEARNING
МЈМ022	WRITING AND EDITING FOR PRINT MEDIA
MCS13	DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
MS29	INTERNATIONAL HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
мрС6	STATISTICS IN PSYCHOLOGY
	DATE OF EXAM: 21.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)
	(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)
	DE COURSE TITLE
BSHF101	FOUNDATION COURSE IN HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES
BHC012	EVENT PLANNING
BHM101	FUNDAMENTALS: ENVIORNMENT AND HEALTH, HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT
ES202	TEACHING OF MATHEMATICS
DCE05	WRITING POETRY
CYP06	PROMOTING ENTERPRISE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT YOUTH AND HEALTH
DECE02	CHILD HEALTH AND NUTRITION
DNHE02	PUBLIC HEALTH AND HYGIENE
BPVI007	FOOD QUALITY TESTING AND EVALUATION
BWEE008	CREDIT AND FINANCE
MDE414	MANAGEMENT OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
MPA006	DISASTER MEDICINE
MED007	AGRICULTURE AND ENVIORNMENT
MIP107	TRADE SECRETS, COMPETITION LAW AND PROTECTION OF TCE
MRD103	RURAL DEVELOPMENT - PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT
MES004	HEAD TEACHERS AS SCHOOL LEADERS
МЈМ020	INTRODUCTION TO JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION

	DATE OF EXAM: 22.05.2023 - TIME: 8.30 AM TO 11.30 AM (GYT)/6.00 PM TO 9.00 PM (IST)	
	(ACTUAL DURATION OF THE TIME WILL BE MENTIONED ON THE QUESTION PAPER)	
COURSE CODE	COURSE TITLE	
BCS012	MATHEMATICS	
BEGF101	FOUNDATION COURSE IN ENGLISH	
BHC013	EVENT COORDINATION AND CONTROL	
ВНМ102	HEALTH CARE WASTE MANAGEMENT: CONCEPT, TECHNOLOGIES AND TRAINING	
ES201	TEACHING OF LANGUAGE	
DCE04	WRITING FOR MEDIA: RADIO AND TELEVISION	
DECE03	SERVICES AND PROGRAMMES FOR CHILDREN	
CYP07	SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT AND ENRIONMENTAL ISSUES ASIA REGIONAL	
DNHE03	NUTRITION AND HEALTH EDUCATION	
BPVI008	ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND MARKETING	
BWEE012	WOMEN AND SOCIETY: GLOBAL CONCERS AND LOCAL ISSUES	
MDE418	EDUCATIONAL COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGIES	
MPA007	REHABILITATION, RECONSTRUCTION AND RECOVERY	
MED008	GLOBALISATION AND ENVIRONMENT	
MIP108	MANAGEMENT OF IPRs	
RDD07	COMMUNICATION AND EXTENSION IN RURAL DEVELOPMENT	
MES005	HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT	
МЈМ021	REPORTING TECHNIQUES	
MCS15	COMMUNICATION SKILLS	